Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income

Member Receipts

Contributions - Member - Personal Concessional
Mr John Jenkin

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
23/11/2021 John super 27,500.00 27,500.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 27,500.00

Mrs Joan Jenkin

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
23/11/2021 Joan Super 27,500.00 27,500.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 27,500.00

Mrs Nadine Jenkin

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/03/2022 Gowen contribution 19,254.00 19,254.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 19,254.00

Contributions - Member - Personal Non-Concessional
Mr Benn Jenkin

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/03/2022 Gowen contribution 40,373.00 40,373.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 40,373.00

Mrs Nadine Jenkin

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/03/2022 Gowen contribution 40,373.00 40,373.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 40,373.00

Investment Gains

Realised Capital Gains - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/08/2021 Property Sale Deposit 127,834.95 127,834.95
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 127,834.95

Increase in Market Value - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

05/09/2021 Market Value Adjustment 128,912.18 128,912.18

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 128,912.18
Part Gowen 1256 Dooroombah Road

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00

05/09/2021 Market Value Adjustment 370,000.00 370,000.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 370,000.00

Increase in Market Value - Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
QD Property Trust

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 50,958.30 50,958.30
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 50,958.30

Disposal Suspense - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00000 0.00
30/08/2021 Property Sale 1.00000 680,000.00 680,000.00
30/08/2021 Property Sale Deposit -1.00000 680,000.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00000 0.00
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Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income

Investment Income

Distributions - Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
QD Property Trust

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Distribution - Tax Statement 0.00
30/06/2022 Investment Income 36,278.00 36,278.00
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 36,278.00
Interest - Cash At Bank

BT Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
31/07/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 3.14 3.14
31/08/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 3.22 6.36
30/09/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 4.57 10.93
31/10/2021 Interest 243 13.36
30/11/2021 Interest 2.48 15.84
31/12/2021 Interest 2.04 17.88
31/01/2022 Interest 2.03 19.91
28/02/2022 Interest 1.88 21.79
31/03/2022 Interest 4.02 25.81
30/04/2022 Interest 3.59 29.40
31/05/2022 Interest 3.74 33.14
30/06/2022 Interest 5.83 38.97
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 38.97

BT Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
31/07/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.51 0.51
31/08/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.62 1.13
30/09/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.67 1.80
31/10/2021 Interest 0.70 2.50
30/11/2021 Interest 0.46 2.96
31/12/2021 Interest 0.52 3.48
31/01/2022 Interest received 0.64 4.12
28/02/2022 Interest 0.67 4.79
31/03/2022 Interest 0.98 5.77
30/04/2022 Interest 0.95 6.72
31/05/2022 Interest 1.1 7.83
30/06/2022 Interest 2.20 10.03
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 10.03

BT Wrap Cash Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
27/07/2021 Direct Credit from BT Portfolio Ser, BT485964 0.01 0.01
07/03/2022 Direct Credit from BT Portfolio Ser, BT201388 0.01 0.02
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.02

Rent - Direct Property

618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/09/2021 Rental Statement 1,480.00 1,480.00
30/06/2022 Rental Statement 10,909.09 12,389.09
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 12,389.09
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Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
Income
Part Gowen 1256 Dooroombah Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2021 Direct Credit ATF Tamworth INV 14 1,480.00 1,480.00 CR
30/09/2021 Rental Statement 10,909.09 12,389.09 CR
31/12/2021 Rental Statement 10,909.09 23,298.18 CR
31/03/2022 Rental Statement 10,909.09 34,207.27 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 34,207.27 CR
Expenses
Member Payments
Lump Sums Paid - Mr John Jenkin
Pension 1
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Commutation 101,848.42 101,848.42 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 21,801.37 123,649.79 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 123,649.79 DR
Pension 3
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
09/09/2021 Pension Commutation 60,658.39 60,658.39 DR
07/03/2022 Admiralty 13,160.54 73,818.93 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 73,818.93 DR
Pension 4
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Commutation 62,939.29 62,939.29 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 5,698.63 68,637.92 DR
07/03/2022 Admiralty 7,826.70 76,464.62 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 76,464.62 DR
Pension Account #5
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
09/09/2021 Pension Commutation 39,341.61 39,341.61 DR
07/03/2022 Admiralty 17,809.02 57,150.63 DR
06/06/2022 Payment 10,000.00 67,150.63 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 67,150.63 DR
Pension Account #7
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Commutation 21,173.48 21,173.48 DR
07/03/2022 Admiralty 4,562.92 25,736.40 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 25,736.40 DR
Pension Account #8
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
03/12/2021 Pension John 1,500.00 1,500.00 DR
07/03/2022 JW & JC Jenkins 20,000.00 21,500.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 21,500.00 DR
Lump Sums Paid - Mrs Joan Jenkin
Pension 1
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Commutation 69,343.20 69,343.20 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 14,844.03 84,187.23 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 84,187.23 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Pension 3
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Commutation 96,053.35 96,053.35 DR
13/09/2021 Pension Commutation 28,717.25 124,770.60 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 8,124.19 132,894.79 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 132,894.79 DR
Pension 4
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
13/09/2021 Pension Commutation 63,107.39 63,107.39 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 63,107.39 DR
Pension Account #5
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
13/09/2021 Pension Commutation 65,191.80 65,191.80 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 65,191.80 DR
Pension Account #6
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
13/09/2021 Pension Commutation 42,983.56 42,983.56 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 42,983.56 DR
Pension Account #7
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Commutation 21,173.45 21,173.45 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 4,531.78 25,705.23 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 25,705.23 DR
Pension Account #8
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
03/12/2021 Pension Joan 800.00 800.00 DR
03/12/2021 Pension Joan 5,000.00 5,800.00 DR
03/12/2021 Pension John 5,000.00 10,800.00 DR
06/06/2022 Payment 10,000.00 20,800.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 20,800.00 DR
Pensions Paid - Mr John Jenkin
Pension 1
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 2,610.00 2,610.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,610.00 DR
Pension 2
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,060.00 1,060.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,060.00 DR
Pension 3
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 398.81 398.81 DR
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,570.00 1,968.81 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,968.81 DR
Pension 4
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,610.00 1,610.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,610.00 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Pension Account #5
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,620.00 1,620.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,620.00 DR
Pension Account #6
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 4,630.00 4,630.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 4,630.00 DR
Pension Account #7
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
06/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 540.00 540.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 540.00 DR
Pension Account #8
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
03/12/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 350.00 350.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 350.00 DR
Pensions Paid - Mrs Joan Jenkin
Pension 1
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,780.00 1,780.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,780.00 DR
Pension 3
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 3,200.00 3,200.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 3,200.00 DR
Pension 4
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,620.00 1,620.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,620.00 DR
Pension Account #5
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 1,670.00 1,670.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,670.00 DR
Pension Account #6
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 4,620.00 4,620.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 4,620.00 DR
Pension Account #7
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
08/09/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 540.00 540.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 540.00 DR
Pension Account #8
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
03/12/2021 Pension Drawdown - Gross 350.00 350.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 350.00 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Insurance Premiums - Mr Benn Jenkin
Accumulation
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
24/09/2021 Payment to The Trust Company ACF Diversa Group 819.98 819.98 DR
25/10/2021 TAL Life Benn 1,799.51 2,619.49 DR
29/10/2021 TAL Life 5,074.85 7,694.34 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 7,694.34 DR
Insurance Premiums - Mrs Nadine Jenkin
Accumulation
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
25/10/2021 TAL Life Nadine 2,285.69 2,285.69 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 2,285.69 DR
Other Expenses
Depreciation - Capital Allowances - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
05/09/2021 Depreciation 618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth 201.01 201.01 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 201.01 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2022 Council Rates 1,067.35 1,067.35 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,067.35 DR
Part Gowen 1256 Dooroombah Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
31/12/2021 Council Rates 1,044.34 1,044.34 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1,044.34 DR
Regulatory Fees
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
21/04/2022 ASIC 56.00 56.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 56.00 DR
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
05/09/2021 Change in provision for deferred tax 7,714.85 7,714.85 DR
05/09/2021 Fund Income Tax 4,157.40 11,872.25 DR
23/11/2021 Fund Income Tax 7,348.20 19,220.45 DR
02/12/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.15 19,220.60 DR
06/03/2022 Fund Income Tax 3,361.80 22,582.40 DR
05/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 518.55 23,100.95 DR
30/06/2022 Change in provision for deferred tax 12,601.51 35,702.46 DR
30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 6,757.95 42,460.41 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 42,460.41 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

General Ledger Account Movement

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Investments - 618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00000 680,000.00 DR
29/08/2021 Payment to Peacocke Solicitors 1,160.32 681,160.32 DR
30/08/2021 Property Sale Deposit -1.00000 565,187.90 115,972.42 DR
30/08/2021 Property Sale Deposit 13,022.85 128,995.27 DR
03/09/2021 Legal Fees 117.92 129,113.19 DR
05/09/2021 Depreciation 618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth 201.01 128,912.18 DR
05/09/2021 Market Value Adjustment 128,912.18 0.00 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00
Investments - Part Gowen 1256 Dooroombah Road
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00000 930,000.00 DR
05/09/2021 Market Value Adjustment 370,000.00 1,300,000.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00000 1,300,000.00 DR
Investments - QD Property Trust
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 100,000.00000 123,663.30 DR
30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 50,958.30 72,705.00 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 100,000.00000 72,705.00 DR
Cash At Bank - BT Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 72,221.11 DR
01/07/2021 Direct Credit ATF Tamworth INV 14 1,628.00 73,849.11 DR
28/07/2021 Direct Credit from Jenkin Family Su, Interest monthly 1,105.69 74,954.80 DR
31/07/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 3.14 74,957.94 DR
12/08/2021 Direct Credit from ATF TAMWORTH PTY, INV-15 1,628.00 76,585.94 DR
23/08/2021 Payment to ATO 592.00 75,993.94 DR
30/08/2021 Direct Credit from Jenkin Family Su, Interest monthly 1,105.69 77,099.63 DR
31/08/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 3.22 77,102.85 DR
01/09/2021 Payment to Peacocke Solicitors 1,276.35 75,826.50 DR
03/09/2021 Direct Credit from PEXA216436062D06, 49886JENKIN 179,882.08 255,708.58 DR
06/09/2021 Direct Credit from JOAN JENKIN , Settlement Proceed 100,000.00 355,708.58 DR
06/09/2021 Payment to JW&JC Jenkin 200,000.00 155,708.58 DR
07/09/2021 Direct Credit from JOAN JENKIN |, Settlement Proceed 100,000.00 255,708.58 DR
08/09/2021 Payment to JW&JC Jenkin 200,000.00 55,708.58 DR
09/09/2021 Direct Credit from JOAN JENKIN , Settlement Proceed 100,000.00 155,708.58 DR
09/09/2021 Direct Credit from JOAN JENKIN , Settlement Proceed 100,000.00 255,708.58 DR
09/09/2021 Payment to JW&JC Jenkin 100,000.00 155,708.58 DR
10/09/2021 Direct Credit from JOAN JENKIN |, Settlement Proceed 100,000.00 255,708.58 DR
13/09/2021 Payment to JW&JC Jenkin 200,000.00 55,708.58 DR
28/09/2021 Direct Credit from Jenkin Family Su, Interest monthly 1,105.69 56,814.27 DR
30/09/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 4.57 56,818.84 DR
14/10/2021 Direct Credit from FI INS TRUST , FINDEX REFUND 614.00 57,432.84 DR
28/10/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 58,538.53 DR
31/10/2021 Interest 243 58,540.96 DR
23/11/2021 Joan Super 27,500.00 86,040.96 DR
23/11/2021 John super 27,500.00 113,540.96 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 27,500.00 86,040.96 DR
24/11/2021 Pension 27,500.00 58,540.96 DR
26/11/2021 ATO 32.00 58,508.96 DR
29/11/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 59,614.65 DR
30/11/2021 Interest 2.48 59,617.13 DR
03/12/2021 Pension Joan 1,500.00 58,117.13 DR
03/12/2021 Pension Joan 5,000.00 53,117.13 DR
03/12/2021 Pension John 1,500.00 51,617.13 DR
03/12/2021 Pension John 5,000.00 46,617.13 DR
29/12/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 47,722.82 DR
31/12/2021 Interest 2.04 47,724.86 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Assets

Cash At Bank - BT Cash Management Account
28/01/2022 Transfer 1,105.69 48,830.55 DR
31/01/2022 Interest 2.03 48,832.58 DR
24/02/2022 ATO BAS 148.00 48,684.58 DR
28/02/2022 Interest 1.88 48,686.46 DR
28/02/2022 Transfer 1,105.69 49,792.15 DR
02/03/2022 Gowen contribution 100,000.00 149,792.15 DR
07/03/2022 Admiralty 43,359.18 106,432.97 DR
07/03/2022 JW & JC Jenkins 20,000.00 86,432.97 DR
28/03/2022 Transfer 811.53 87,24450 DR
31/03/2022 Interest 4.02 87,248.52 DR
21/04/2022 ASIC 56.00 87,192.52 DR
28/04/2022 Jenkin Transfer 811.53 88,004.05 DR
30/04/2022 Interest 3.59 88,007.64 DR
30/05/2022 Jenkin Transfer 811.53 88,819.17 DR
31/05/2022 Interest 3.74 88,822.91 DR
06/06/2022 Payment 10,000.00 78,822.91 DR
06/06/2022 Payment 10,000.00 68,822.91 DR
28/06/2022 Jenkin Transfer 811.53 69,634.44 DR
30/06/2022 Interest 5.83 69,640.27 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 69,640.27 DR

Cash At Bank - BT Cash Management Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 10,817.19 DR
21/07/2021 Direct Credit from B N JENKIN , Gowen RENT 4,000.00 14,817.19 DR
28/07/2021 Payment to Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund 1,105.69 13,711.50 DR
31/07/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.51 13,712.01 DR
23/08/2021 Direct Credit from B N JENKIN , Gowen RENT 4,000.00 17,712.01 DR
30/08/2021 Payment to Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund 1,105.69 16,606.32 DR
31/08/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.62 16,606.94 DR
06/09/2021 Payment to BWJ & NA Jenkin 2,181.82 14,425.12 DR
21/09/2021 Direct Credit from B N JENKIN , Gowen RENT 4,000.00 18,425.12 DR
24/09/2021 Payment to The Trust Company ACF Diversa Group 819.98 17,605.14 DR
28/09/2021 Payment to Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund 1,105.69 16,499.45 DR
30/09/2021 Interest payment for Cash Management Account 0.67 16,500.12 DR
21/10/2021 Rent 4,000.00 20,500.12 DR
25/10/2021 TAL Life Benn 1,799.51 18,700.61 DR
25/10/2021 TAL Life Nadine 2,285.69 16,414.92 DR
28/10/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 15,309.23 DR
29/10/2021 TAL Life 5,074.85 10,234.38 DR
31/10/2021 Interest 0.70 10,235.08 DR
22/11/2021 Rent 4,000.00 14,235.08 DR
26/11/2021 ATO 1,090.00 13,145.08 DR
29/11/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 12,039.39 DR
30/11/2021 Council Rates 1,044.34 10,995.05 DR
30/11/2021 Interest 0.46 10,995.51 DR
21/12/2021 Rent 4,000.00 14,995.51 DR
28/12/2021 Transfer 1,105.69 13,889.82 DR
31/12/2021 Interest 0.52 13,890.34 DR
21/01/2022 Rent Gowen 4,000.00 17,890.34 DR
28/01/2022 Transfer 1,105.69 16,784.65 DR
31/01/2022 Interest received 0.64 16,785.29 DR
21/02/2022 Rent Gowen 4,000.00 20,785.29 DR
23/02/2022 ATO BAS 1,090.91 19,694.38 DR
28/02/2022 Interest 0.67 19,695.05 DR
28/02/2022 Transfer 1,105.69 18,589.36 DR
01/03/2022 Gowen contribution 100,000.00 118,589.36 DR
02/03/2022 Gowen contribution 100,000.00 18,589.36 DR
21/03/2022 Gowen Rent 4,000.00 22,589.36 DR



Jenkin Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Cash At Bank - BT Cash Management Account
28/03/2022 Transfer 811.53 21,777.83 DR
31/03/2022 Interest 0.98 21,778.81 DR
21/04/2022 Rent 4,000.00 25,778.81 DR
28/04/2022 Transfer 811.53 24,967.28 DR
30/04/2022 Interest 0.95 24,968.23 DR
23/05/2022 Rent 4,000.00 28,968.23 DR
30/05/2022 Transfer 811.53 28,156.70 DR
31/05/2022 Interest 1.1 28,157.81 DR
01/06/2022 ATO 1,090.00 27,067.81 DR
01/06/2022 Gowen Rates 1,021.33 26,046.48 DR
01/06/2022 Gowen Rates 1,044.34 25,002.14 DR
14/06/2022 Gowen Rates 23.01 24,979.13 DR
21/06/2022 Rent 4,000.00 28,979.13 DR
28/06/2022 Transfer 811.53 28,167.60 DR
30/06/2022 Interest 2.20 28,169.80 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 28,169.80 DR
Cash At Bank - BT Wrap Cash Account
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 85.31 DR
27/07/2021 Direct Credit from BT Portfolio Ser, BT485964 0.01 85.32 DR
07/03/2022 Direct Credit from BT Portfolio Ser, BT201388 0.01 85.33 DR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 85.33 DR
Other Assets - Unsettled Trades
Acquisitions - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
29/08/2021 Payment to Peacocke Solicitors 1,276.35 1,276.35 CR
01/09/2021 Capital Improvement - Paid 1,276.35 0.00 CR
30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00
Disposals - Direct Property
618 Nundle Road Dungowan Tamworth
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00
30/08/2021 Property Sale 680,000.00 680,000.00 DR
03/09/2021 Legal Fees 117.92 679,882.08 DR
03/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 179,882.08 500,000.00 DR
06/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 100,000.00 400,000.00 DR
07/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 100,000.00 300,000.00 DR
09/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 100,000.00 200,000.00 DR
09/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR
10/09/2021 Sale Settlement Received 100,000.00 0.00 CR
